
第７３回 高体連函館支部春季バドミントン大会
2021年4月16～18日 函館アリーナ・遺愛女子高等学校体育館

男子シングルスB

95
93 94

89

90

91

92

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

宮下 諒大 （函館工業）

佐々木 涼翔 （ 函 館 西 ）

阿部 蒼生 （ 八 雲 ）

中野 弘成 （函館中部）

館山 怜穏 （函大有斗）

猪又 雅智 （函大柏稜）

松田 愛翔 （函館大谷）

佐藤草太郎 （大野農業）

渡辺 恭寛 （函館工業）

小熊 翔太 （市立函館）

熊谷悠希 （函館水産）

佐藤 諒典 （函館工業）

渡 辺 心 （ 函 館 西 ）

澤田 蒼心 （ 八 雲 ）

髙橋 侑樹 （函館工業）

佐藤 冬騎 （ 松 前 ）

赤塚 創太 （ 長 万 部 ）

大和 勇太 （函館工業）

菊池 弘聖 （函大有斗）

田中 誠一郎 （函館高専）

大野 伶恩 （函館商業）

中島 柊太郎 （函館工業）

岡田 蒼大 （函館中部）

生田 圭宥 （ 函 館 西 ）

長谷川 竜希 （函館工業）

寺内 零二 （市立函館）

佐藤 青空斗 （函館商業）

秋田 楓悟 （ 函 館 西 ）

小林 祐司朗 （函大有斗）

鈴木 敬人 （ 長 万 部 ）

中 優 （函大有斗）

中野 航輝 （函館工業）

本村 維央 （函館ラ・サール）

吉野 巧眞 （函館中部）

成田 遊牙 （函館工業）

花田 大陸翔 （函大柏稜）

渋谷 優介 （函館大谷）

板 橋 渉 （ 檜 山 北 ）

大竹 椋優斗 （函館工業）

阿部 朝陽 （函館工業）

荒谷 蒼士 （ 八 雲 ）

高田 涼太 （函大有斗）

柴田 育聡 （函館工業）

佐藤 耀太 （ 函 館 西 ）

藤 田 凜 （ 松 前 ）

上岡 寛幸 （函館商業）

中西 亮太 （函館中部）

中畑 大希 （函館高専）

工藤 匡平 （函館工業）

濱島 琉生 （函大有斗）

海老子 快斗 （函館高専）

田 端 仁 （函館水産）

谷 藤 樹 （函館ラ・サール）

雲 母 竜 （函館大谷）

岡島 暖汰 （ 檜 山 北 ）

村山 愛夢 （ 函 館 西 ）

平田 光輝 （函館工業）

三上 結叶 （函館工業）

齊藤 羽玖 （ 松 前 ）

滝田 友輝 （ 長 万 部 ）

沖 優 司 （函館工業）

小堀 倫太郎 （函大柏稜）

澤田 一輝 （函館中部）

小甲 翔斗 （函館商業）

石原 虎二 （ 函 館 西 ）

小野 晴生 （函館工業）

小甲 弘毅 （函館工業）

加藤 友哉 （市立函館）

谷 目 蒴 （函館高専）

赤 石 然 （函大有斗）

齋藤 悠斗 （ 函 館 西 ）

阿部 裕司 （ 八 雲 ）

太田 青空 （ 松 前 ）

工藤 龍賢 （ 函 館 西 ）

飯田 光牙 （函館大谷）

荒川 蓮紫 （函大有斗）

岩本 恭吾 （函館工業）

近藤 淳之介 （函館中部）

能登 高嶺 （函館高専）

河野 尚孝 （函館商業）

西村 大地 （函館工業）

関谷 汐陽 （ 八 雲 ）

杉谷 駿成 （函大有斗）

廣田 大地 （函館工業）

中村 颯太 （函館中部）

田中 琉翔 （函大柏稜）

松尾 航希 （函館工業）

坂上 輝斗 （清尚学院）

水 野 匠 （函館水産）

大橋 宏貴 （函館工業）

酒井 洸太 （ 函 館 西 ）

梅本 悠暉 （函館ラ・サール）

阿部 玲二 （市立函館）

村岡 宏人 （函館大谷）

大條 奨真 （函館工業）

岩山 湧貴 （函大有斗）


